## PINE COVE WATER DISTRICT

## RESOLUTION NO. 590 CANDIDATES STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATIONS GENERAL DISTRICT ELECTION

It is hereby resolved, by the Board of Directors of the Pine Cove Water District, that the CANDIDATE will pay the cost of the candidate's statement of qualifications in the General District Elections.

Robert Hewitt, President Board of Directors  Attest:			Approved:
Attest:			
	st:		
Jennifer Hayes, District Secretary	•	·	th.
I hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was duly adopted on the 14 <sup>th</sup> day of August, 2024, by the following vote:			was duly adopted on the 14 <sup>th</sup> day of
Ayes: Noes: Absent:	s:	Noes:	Absent:
Jennifer Hayes, District Secretary			Jennifer Hayes, District Secretary
In Witness Hereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Pine Cove Water District.		have hereunto set my ha	nd and affixed the official seal of the Pine
Jennifer Haves District Secretary			Laurifer Harra Dietriet Country